372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

Last Name

ASP
BOARDMAN
CHIVAS
DAHLKE
DALL
DOHM
DOLAN
ERICKSON
HANSEN
HASS
HAYES
HERLITZ
HEWINES
JENSEN
KAPANKE
KEY
KNOTHE
KRAMER
LADD
LARSON
LECHNIR
MICKELSON

MOLDENHAUER

OBERFOELL
PROUDFOOT
RESCHKE

SCHERMETZLER

SCHUELER
SCHWALBACH
SCHWARTZ
SCHWECHEL
SMITH

2020 - 22 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

HALEY F
RHONDA J
ETHANR
PAYTON J N
BRILEY J
JOSHUAM
ZACHARY M
MADALYNR
MADELYN J
CARMEN M
JONATHAN C
RAVEN M
SUSAN K
SAVANNA K
ELIZABETH A
TRAVIS K
EMILY M
DAVID J
ALEXANDRIA A
AUSTINC
ANDREW N
LIBERTY B
CHADC
SARAC
BECCAL
ELIZABETH R
ARIANNA P
ROBERT G
CAILIN M
HANNAH L
JACOB D
THEODORE D

Current Address

116 15THSTN

2961 LOSEY BLVD S

7156 9TH ST N APT 10

419 12TH STN APT 2

813 VINE STREET

204 EAST JEFFERSON ST
920 PINE STREET

1919 MILLER ST APT 345A
N2248 COUNTY ROAD D
W5229 BOMA RD

322 14THSTN

654 22ND ST N

302 CALEDONIA ST

N7271 COTTONWOOD LANE
2967 AIRPORT ROAD APT 2
1425 PINE ST

1110 WELL ST

N2495 THREE TOWN RD.
W54N269 VANBREN DR
W5631 STATE RD 33 LOT 49
81711THST S

64 MCINTOSHRD E

205 LIEN ST

1510 BADGER ST 417B DRAKE HALL
1610 BRAINBRIDGE ST TRLR 20
N3074 COUNTY RDM

813 VINE ST

46902 MORNING SUN DR.
w2172 TIM DRIVE

915 VINE STREET
73024THSTN

527 OAK AVEN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
VIROQUA, WI 54665
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601

FORT ATKINSON, Wi 53538

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI| 54836
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
CEDARBURG, Wi 53012
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LACRESCENT, MN 55947
LA CRESCENT, MN 55947

COON VALLEY WI 54623

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55847

BRILLION, WI 54110

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650



Last Name

SPEARS
STEINKE
TUOMELA
VESTIN
WARREN
WHYTE
WILLIAMS

2020 - 22 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

JULIA A

KATHY A
HANNAH J
MACALLISTER Q
KATELYN J
SETHA

DREW K

Current Address

435 5TH AVE S

2938 22ND ST S

707 11TH ST N APT 1

312 WEST AVE N APT 204
609 WALL STREET

2017 GREEN BAY ST

915 ORCHID PL

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI| 54650



